
  

Wahlkreisbewerber/innen 

WK-
Nr. Wahlkreisname Wahlkreisbewerber/in 

Außerdem auf 
Landeslistenplatz 

87 Aachen I Rudolf Henke 33 

88 Aachen II Catarina dos Santos Firnhaber 15 

89 Heinsberg Wilfried Oellers 47 

90 Düren Thomas Rachel 9 

91 Rhein-Erft-Kreis I Dr. Georg Kippels 29 

92 Euskirchen – Rhein-Erft-Kreis II Detlef Seif 43 

93 Köln I Karsten Möring 42 

94 Köln II Dr. Sandra von Möller 35 

95 Köln III Gisela Manderla 26 

96 Bonn Christoph Jansen 34 

97 Rhein-Sieg-Kreis I Elisabeth Winkelmeier-Becker 5 

98 Rhein-Sieg-Kreis II Dr. Norbert Röttgen - 

99 Oberbergischer Kreis Dr. Carsten Brodesser 38 

100 Rheinisch-Bergischer Kreis Dr. Hermann-Josef Tebroke 41 

101 Leverkusen – Köln IV Serap Güler 8 

102 Wuppertal I Caroline Lünenschloss 44 

103 Solingen – Remscheid – Wuppertal II Jürgen Hardt 22 

104 Mettmann I Dr. Klaus Wiener 51 

105 Mettmann II Peter Beyer 28 

106 Düsseldorf I Thomas Jarzombek 12 

107 Düsseldorf II Sylvia Pantel 40 

108 Neuss I Hermann Gröhe 14 

109 Mönchengladbach Dr. Günter Krings 7 

110 Krefeld I – Neuss II Ansgar Heveling - 

111 Viersen Dr. Martin Plum 48 

112 Kleve Stefan Rouenhoff 36 

113 Wesel I Sabine Weiss 13 

114 Krefeld II – Wesel II Kerstin Radomski 20 

115 Duisburg I Thomas Mahlberg 27 

116 Duisburg II Volker Mosblech 59 

117 Oberhausen – Wesel III Marie-Luise Dött 23 

118 Mülheim – Essen I Astrid Timmermann-Fechter 10 

119 Essen II Florian Fuchs 56 



WK-
Nr. 

Wahlkreisname Wahlkreisbewerber/in 
Außerdem auf 

Landeslistenplatz 
120 Essen III Matthias Hauer 11 

121 Recklinghausen I Michael Breilmann 16 

122 Recklinghausen II Lars Ehm 54 

123 Gelsenkirchen Laura Rosen 30 

124 Steinfurt I – Borken I Jens Spahn 4 

125 Bottrop – Recklinghausen III Sven Volmering - 

126 Borken II Anne König - 

127 Coesfeld – Steinfurt II Marc Henrichmann - 

128 Steinfurt III Anja Karliczek 2 

129 Münster Dr. Stefan Nacke 18 

130 Warendorf Henning Rehbaum - 

131 Gütersloh I Ralph Brinkhaus 3 

132 Bielefeld – Gütersloh II Dr. Angelika Westerwelle 32 

133 Herford – Minden-Lübbecke II Joachim Ebmeyer 37 

134 Minden-Lübbecke I Dr. Oliver Vogt 19 

135 Lippe I Kerstin Vieregge 17 

136 Höxter – Gütersloh III – Lippe II Christian Haase - 

137 Paderborn Dr. Carsten Linnemann - 

138 Hagen – Ennepe-Ruhr-Kreis I Christian Nienhaus 49 

139 Ennepe-Ruhr-Kreis II Hartmut Ziebs 45 

140 Bochum I Fabian Schütz 39 

141 Herne – Bochum II Christoph Bußmann 53 

142 Dortmund I Klaus Wegener 63 

143 Dortmund II Michael Depenbrock 50 

144 Unna I Hubert Hüppe 21 

145 Hamm – Unna II Arnd Hilwig 25 

146 Soest Hans-Jürgen Thies 31 

147 Hochsauerlandkreis Friedrich Merz - 

148 Siegen-Wittgenstein Volkmar Klein 24 

149 Olpe – Märkischer Kreis I Florian Müller - 

150 Märkischer Kreis II Paul Ziemiak 6 
 

  



Landeslistenbewerber/innen 

Listen-
platz Landeslistenbewerber/in 

Außerdem im 
Wahlkreis 

1 Armin Laschet - 

2 Anja Karliczek 128 

3 Ralph Brinkhaus 131 

4 Jens Spahn 124 

5 Elisabeth Winkelmeier-Becker 97 

6 Paul Ziemiak 150 

7 Dr. Günter Krings 109 

8 Serap Güler 101 

9 Thomas Rachel 90 

10 Astrid Timmermann-Fechter 118 

11 Matthias Hauer 120 

12 Thomas Jarzombek 106 

13 Sabine Weiss 113 

14 Hermann Gröhe 108 

15 Catarina dos Santos Firnhaber 88 

16 Michael Breilmann 121 

17 Kerstin Vieregge 135 

18 Dr. Stefan Nacke 129 

19 Dr. Oliver Vogt 134 

20 Kerstin Radomski 114 

21 Hubert Hüppe 144 

22 Jürgen Hardt 103 

23 Marie-Luise Dött 117 

24 Volkmar Klein 148 

25 Arnd Hilwig  145 

26 Gisela Manderla 95 

27 Thomas Mahlberg 115 

28 Peter Beyer 105 

29 Dr. Georg Kippels 91 

30 Laura Rosen 123 

31 Hans-Jürgen Thies 146 

32 Dr. Angelika Westerwelle 132 

33 Rudolf Henke 87 

34 Christoph Jansen 96 

35 Dr. Sandra von Möller 94 

36 Stefan Rouenhoff 112 

37 Joachim Ebmeyer 133 



38 Dr. Carsten Brodesser 99 

39 Fabian Schütz 140 

40 Sylvia Pantel 107 

41 Dr. Hermann-Josef Tebroke 100 

42 Karsten Möring 93 

43 Detlef Seif 92 

44 Caroline Lünenschloss 102 

45 Hartmut Ziebs 139 

46 Katharina Kotulla - 

47 Wilfried Oellers 89 

48 Dr. Martin Plum 111 

49 Christian Nienhaus 138 

50 Michael Depenbrock 143 

51 Dr. Klaus Wiener 104 

52 Dr. Barbara Aßmann - 

53 Christoph Bußmannn 141 

54 Lars Ehm 122 

55 Andrea Dangela - 

56 Florian Fuchs 119 

57 Heinrich Zertik - 

58 Veronika Rilke-Haerst - 

59 Volker Mosblech 116 

60 Dr. Bernd Schulte  - 

61 Katrin Schulze Zurmussen  - 

62 Dr. Hanno Kehren - 

63 Klaus Wegener 142 

64 Birgit Tornau  - 

65 Dr. Patrick Sensburg - 

66 Stephan Krüger - 

67 Elisabeth Dusdal - 

68 Michael Weber - 

69 Heiko Hendriks - 

70 Kerstin Brauer - 

71 Hans-Martin Schuster - 

72 Dr. Mathias Höschel - 

73 Simone Tatjana Stehr  - 

74 Sebastian Wladarz - 

75 Helena Brüggemann - 
 


